Maryland Licensed Gaming Contractors

American Gaming and Electronics, Inc

Ditronics Financial Services

Everi Payments, Inc. f/k/a Global Cash Access
also acquired Certified Non-Gaming Vendor 'Atrient’

First American Bankcard, Inc.

Full Circle Solutions, Inc.

Global Payments Gaming Services, Inc
Glory Global Solutions

HCRH, LLC

Image Power, Inc.

Micro Gaming Technologies, Inc.

NRT Technology Corporation

Tangam Gaming, Inc.

Approved
2/7/2017
4/10/2017

8/23/2016
10/6/2020

3/23/2021
6/6/2017
1/25/2021
8/24/2017
9/2/2020
12/6/2017
6/6/2017
2/14/2019

Expiration
2/6/2022
4/9/2022

8/22/2021
10/5/2025

3/22/2026
6/5/2022
1/24/2026
8/23/2022
9/1/2025
12/5/2022
6/5/2022
2/13/2024



	Sheet1

