Maryland Licensed Gaming Contractors	Approved	Expiration
American Gaming and Electronics, Inc	2/7/2017	2/6/2022
Ditronics Financial Services	4/10/2017	4/9/2022
Everi Payments, Inc. f/k/a Global Cash Access also acquired Certified Non-Gaming Vendor 'Atrient'		
	8/23/2016	8/22/2021
First American Bankcard, Inc.	10/6/2020	10/5/2025
Full Circle Solutions, Inc.	3/23/2021	3/22/2026
Global Payments Gaming Services, Inc	6/6/2017	6/5/2022
Glory Global Solutions	1/25/2021	1/24/2026
HCRH, LLC	8/24/2017	8/23/2022
Image Power, Inc.	9/2/2020	9/1/2025
Micro Gaming Technologies, Inc.	12/6/2017	12/5/2022
NRT Technology Corporation	6/6/2017	6/5/2022
Tangam Gaming, Inc.	2/14/2019	2/13/2024